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BRUSADIN Miriam A2 PROMO Base MARCIATORI PURILIESI X 6,5 0,6 7,1 1

GARDONIO AnnaGiulia UNDER 8 L’IMPRONTA X 6,65 0,9 7,55 1

GEROTTO Sofia UNDER 8 ASD DIAMANTE X 6,3 0,8 7,1 2

DALLA MORA Sofia Maria UNDER 8 GINN. SANVITESE X 6,45 0,5 6,95 3

BARBINI Emma UNDER 8 GINN. SANVITESE X 6 0,7 6,7 4

VIAN Aurora A3 PROMO Base MARCIATORI PURILIESI X 5,6 0,4 6 1

SGORLON Sofia A3 PROMO Base MARCIATORI PURILIESI X 6,5 0,4 6,9 1

GEROTTO Sofia UNDER 8 ASD DIAMANTE X 3,6 1 4,6

DALLA MORA Sofia Maria UNDER 8 GINN. SANVITESE X 6,2 0,3 6,5

COMISSO Giorgia A2 PROMO Base MARCIATORI PURILIESI X 5,5 0,8 6,3 1

GARDONIO AnnaGiulia UNDER 8 L’IMPRONTA X 6,2 1,2 7,4 1

MARION Ginevra 6,3 1 7,3 2
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COSARO Sophie A1 LA2 ASU 6,8 1,5 8,3 1

SCRASCIA Virginia A1 LA1 TS GINNASTICA 6,2 0,7 6,9 2

ALTINI Aurora A1 LA1 TS GINNASTICA 6,2 0,6 6,8 3

BENINI Irene A2 LA2 TS GINNASTICA 6,3 1,4 7,7 1

MAFFIOLI Viola Maria A3 LA2 TS GINNASTICA 6,4 1,2 7,6 2

BRAGATO Sofia A3 LA2 ASU 6,3 1,5 7,8 1

FIGUS Maria A4 LA2 TS GINNASTICA 6,65 1,5 8,15 1

RUZZA Soraya A5 LA2 TS GINNASTICA 6,4 1,5 7,9 1

COSARO Sophie A1 LA2 ASU 6,4 1 7,4 1

VASCOTTO Giorgia A2 LA2 TS GINNASTICA 5,9 1,1 7 1

BRAGATO Sofia A3 LA2 ASU 6,5 1,5 8 1

FRASINEAU Sofia A4 LA2 TS GINNASTICA 6 0,8 6,8 1

RUZZA Soraya A5 LA2 TS GINNASTICA 6 1,5 7,5 1
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MADDALENA Giada A1 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,3 1,7 8 1

GNOCCHI Eva A1 LB1 ASD DIAMANTE 6,3 1,4 7,7 2

ANGIOI Aurora A1 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6 0,8 6,8 3

DE PASCALE Claudia A1 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,4 1,2 7,6 4

MARIELLA Chiara A2 LB1 ASU 6,5 2 8,5 1

FRANCOVICH Chiara A3 LB1 ASU 6,6 2 8,6 1

FERRARA Kristal A3 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,5 1,9 8,4 2

DE MOMI Sofia A3 LB1 L’IMPRONTA 6,2 1,8 8 3

VENERUS Ilaria A3 LB1 L’IMPRONTA 6 1,9 7,9 4

OLARU Erika Anamaria A3 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 5,8 1,5 7,3 5

SHTJEFNI Ambra A4 LB1 L’IMPRONTA 6,6 2 8,6 1

ALLEGRETTI Alice A5 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 6,5 1,2 7,7 1

DONDA Vittoria J1 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 6,2 1,5 7,7 1

VISENTINI Linda J2 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,8 1,5 8,3 1

DE PASCALE Claudia A1 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6 1,2 7,2 1

CARMAN Kylie Anne A2 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,3 1,5 7,8 1

OLARU Erika Anamaria A3 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 5,8 1 6,8 1

SHTJEFNI Ambra A4 LB1 L’IMPRONTA 6,3 2 8,3 1

CASTALDO Noemi A4 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6 0,8 6,8 2

COSENTINO Giorgia A5 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,4 1,1 7,5 1

PENNESI Clarissa S1 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 6,5 1,5 8 1

CIUOFFO Cristina S1 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 6,2 1 7,2 2

SUMA Greta Maria S1 LB2 ASU 6,3 1,5 7,8 1

MADDALENA Giada A1 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,3 1,2 7,5 1

CASTALDO Noemi A4 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6 1 7 1

CARZITTI Bianca A5 LB1 ASU 6,5 1,9 8,4 1

MORARI Valeria A5 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,5 1 7,5 2

ZUCCHERI Carlotta A5 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 5,9 1,3 7,2 3

ZAMPESE Elisa A5 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6 1,1 7,1 4

MAINARDI Alice A5 LB1 ASD DIAMANTE 6,25 0,8 7,05 5

ALLEGRETTI Alice A5 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 4,3 1 5,3 6

MONGILLO Giusy J1 LB1 L’IMPRONTA 6,2 1,7 7,9 1

CIUOFFO Cristina S1 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 6,5 1,5 8 1

PENNESI Clarissa S1 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 6,4 1,5 7,9 2
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BENEVOL Mia S2 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 5,7 0,9 6,6 1

MARTINUZZI Sara S2 LB2 ASU 6,2 1 7,2 1

GNOCCHI Eva A1 LB1 ASD DIAMANTE 6 0,7 6,7 1

CARMAN Kylie Anne A2 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,3 1 7,3 1

DE MOMI Sofia A3 LB1 L’IMPRONTA 6,7 1,5 8,2 1

VENERUS Ilaria A3 LB1 L’IMPRONTA 6,1 1,3 7,4 2

FERRARA Kristal A3 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,2 1,1 7,3 3

MARTINUZZI Greta A4 LB1 ASU 6,6 2 8,6 1

MAINARDI Alice A5 LB1 ASD DIAMANTE 6 1,2 7,2 1

MORARI Valeria A5 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,2 1 7,2 1

ZAMPESE Elisa A5 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,3 0,9 7,2 1

COSENTINO Giorgia A5 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6 1 7 2

MONGILLO Giusy J1 LB1 L’IMPRONTA 5,5 1,5 7 1

VISENTINI Linda J2 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,3 0,8 7,1 1

TURCATO Carlotta S1 LB1 ASU 6,2 1,8 8 1

BASELLO Asia S1 LB1 ASU 6,2 1,5 7,7 2

FRANCO Caterina S1 LB2 ASU 6,6 1,5 8,1 1

MARIELLA Chiara A2 LB1 ASU 6,2 1,8 8 1

FRANCOVICH Chiara A3 LB1 ASU 6,5 2 8,5 1

ZUCCHERI Carlotta A5 LB1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,3 1,3 7,6 1

CALIENNO Lucia J1 LB1 ASU 6,5 1,7 8,2 1

DONDA Vittoria J1 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 6,2 1 7,2 2

TESTA Margherita J2 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 6,7 1,4 8,1 1

PALLIAGA Ilaria J2 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 6,5 1,5 8 2

BASELLO Asia S1 LB1 ASU 6,2 1,8 8 1

BENEVOL Mia S2 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 5,7 0,9 6,6 1

SUMA Greta Maria S1 LB2 ASU 5,8 1 6,8 1

MARTINUZZI Sara S2 LB2 ASU 6,1 1,2 7,3 1

MARTINUZZI Greta A4 LB1 ASU 6,2 2 8,2 1

CARZITTI Bianca A5 LB1 ASU 5,9 1,7 7,6 1

CALIENNO Lucia J1 LB1 ASU 6,2 1,7 7,9 1

PALLIAGA Ilaria J2 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 5,6 1,6 7,2 1

TESTA Margherita J2 LB1 TS GINNASTICA 5,5 1,4 6,9 2

TURCATO Carlotta S1 LB1 ASU 6,1 1,4 7,5 1

FRANCO Caterina S1 LB2 ASU 6,3 0,9 7,2 1

PALLA

CLAVETTE

NASTRO

0000002



COGNOME 

e NOME 

C
A

T
E

G
O

R
IA

L
IV

E
L

L
O

S
O

C
IE

T
A

’

  
E

 (
1

0
.0

0
-X

)

D

T
O

T
A

L
E

P
E

N
 (

T
O

T
-)

C
la

s
s

if
ic

a

VOLANTE Avril A1 LC1 ASD DIAMANTE 6,3 1,55 7,85 1

LUCHIN Sofia A1 LC1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,1 1,55 7,65 2

BULLO Gemma A1 LC1 TS GINNASTICA 6 0,8 6,8 3

BIDIN Emma A2 LC1 L’IMPRONTA 6,7 2,4 9,1 1

ROMANET Rachele A3 LC1 L’IMPRONTA 6,4 2 8,4 2

MARION Matilde A2 LC1 MODERNA SACILE 6,3 1,95 8,25 3

BIANCHINI CHIVILO’ Lucia A1 LC2 GINN. SANVITESE 6,2 2,35 8,55 1

DALCIN AURORA A2 LC2 MODERNA SACILE 6,1 1,1 7,2 1

BADIUNDE Celine A2 LC1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,3 1,6 7,9 1

BORTOLUS Maria Vittoria A2 LC1 GINN. SANVITESE 5,7 0,8 6,5 2

VOINEA Larisa A3 LC1 L’IMPRONTA 6,5 2,2 8,7 1

BIASUTTI Amelie A4 LC1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,6 1,75 8,35 1

PETRIS Giulia A2 LC2 GINN. SANVITESE 6,4 1,55 7,95 1

GUTUTUI Gabriela A5 LC2 ASD DIAMANTE 6,3 1,85 8,15 1

VOLANTE Avril A1 LC1 ASD DIAMANTE 6,5 1,75 8,25 1

BIDIN Emma A2 LC1 L’IMPRONTA 6,3 2,5 8,8 1

BIZGAN Ecaterina Roxana A2 LC1 ASD DIAMANTE 6 1,55 7,55 2

MARION Matilde A2 LC1 Moderna 5,7 1,2 6,9 3

FALCONE Federica J1 LC1 ASU 6,3 1,9 8,2 1

GUERRA Giada S1 LC1 TS GINNASTICA 6,4 2 8,4 1

TOSATO Chiara	 S2 LC1 MODERNA Sacile 5,3 0,6 5,9 0,3

GUTUTUI Gabriela A5 LC2 ASD DIAMANTE 6,3 2,6 8,9 1

PETRIS Giulia A2 LC2 GINN. SANVITESE 6,5 2,2 8,7 2

RIZZA Alice A5 LC2 GINN. SANVITESE 6,5 2,2 8,7 2

SUT Nicole A5 LC2 GINN. SANVITESE 5,4 2,4 7,8 3

DALCIN Aurora A2 LC2 MODERNA SACILE 5,8 1,7 7,5 4

PRIVIERO Margherita A5 LC2 ASD DIAMANTE 6,2 1,1 7,3 5

ANTONIALI Angela S2 LC2 ASU 5,4 2,5 7,9 1

CLEMENTE Eleonora S3 LC2 ASU 5,8 2 7,8 1

LUCHIN Sofia A1 LC1 GINN. SANVITESE 6,4 1,4 7,8 1

BORTOLUS Maria Vittoria A2 LC1 GINN. SANVITESE 6 1,8 7,8 1

BIZGAN Ecaterina Roxana A2 LC1 ASD DIAMANTE 6,1 1,4 7,5 2

ROMANET Rachele A3 LC1 L’IMPRONTA 5,7 1,6 7,3 1
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GUERRA Giada S1 LC1 TS GINNASTICA 5,6 1,3 6,9 1

LOY Marisol S2 LC1 TS GINNASTICA 6 2 8 1

BENTIVOGLI Mariastella A2 LC2 GINN. SANVITESE 7 2,9 9,9 1

ZORZETTO Greta A3 LC2 ASD DIAMANTE 6 1,95 7,95 1

DONE’ Giorgia A4 LC2 ASD DIAMANTE 6,4 2,6 9 1

RIZZA Alice A5 LC2 GINN. SANVITESE 6,3 2,4 8,7 1

SUT Nicole A5 LC2 GINN. SANVITESE 5,9 2 7,9 2

PRIVIERO Margherita A5 LC2 ASD DIAMANTE 6 1,3 7,3 3

MUNI Margherita S3 LC2 ASU 6,5 2,9 9,4 1

BADIUNDE Celine A2 LC1 GINN. SANVITESE 5,8 1,35 7,15 1

VOINEA Larisa A3 LC1 L’IMPRONTA 6,6 2,6 9,2 1

BIASUTTI Amelie A4 LC1 GINN. SANVITESE 5,9 1,7 7,6 1

FALCONE Federica J1 LC1 ASU 7 2 9 1

ZORZETTO Greta A3 LC2 ASD DIAMANTE 6,2 2,2 8,4 1

LOY Marisol S2 LC1 TS GINNASTICA 6 1,35 7,35 2

TOSATO Chiara S2 LC1 MODERNA SACILE 5 0,8 5,8 3

DONE’ Giorgia A4 LC2 ASD DIAMANTE 6 2,4 8,4 1

TONELLOTTO Giulia A5 LC2 GINN. SANVITESE 6,7 2,3 9 1

COSOLI Veronica J1 LC1 ASU 0 1

MOROTTO Arianna J2 LC1 ASU 0 1

BIANCHINI CHIVILO’ Lucia A1 LC2 GINN. SANVITESE 5,8 1,95 7,75 1

BENTIVOGLI Mariastella A2 LC2 GINN. SANVITESE 6,3 2,7 9 1

TONELLOTTO Giulia A5 LC2 GINN. SANVITESE 6,5 2,2 8,7 1

ANTONIALI Angela S2 LC2 ASU 6,7 1,9 8,6 1

MUNI Margherita S3 LC2 ASU 6,8 2,95 9,75 1

CLEMENTE Eleonora S3 LC2 ASU 6 1,9 7,9 2
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ANNOE' Marianna A1 LD ASD DIAMANTE 6,2 2,5 8,4 0,3 1

BRUNIERA Dahila A1 LD SAMBUGHè 6,2 2,1 8,3 2

LACONI Noemi A1 LD SAMBUGHè 6,4 1,9 8,3 2

ANNOE’ Gemma A3 LD ASD DIAMANTE 6 2,4 8,4 1

LORENZON Angelica A2 LE 6,8 3,15 9,95 1

TOSATO Asia A3 LE 6,2 2,5 8,7 1

E A DB DA - PEN TOTALE CLASS

DENADAI Mariasole A2 GOLD SANBUGHE 7 6,4 2,3 15,7 1

GRIGOLINI Giulia A3 GOLD ASU 7,4 7,4 2,6 17,4 1

ZANATTA Elena A3 GOLD SAMBUGHE 6,5 6,7 2,5 15,7 2

PILOSIO Elena S3 LD ASU 6,4 3,7 10,1 1

DENADAI Mariasole A2 GOLD SAMBUGHE 6,2 6 1,8 1,5 15,5 1

MAGARAGGIA Micaela A3 LD GINN. SANVITESE 6 3,5 9,5 1

ANNOE’ Gemma A3 LD ASD DIAMANTE 5,5 2 7,5 2

SCATAMBURLO Vittoria J1 LD ASD DIAMANTE 5,7 3,3 9 1

GIACHETTO Sofia J2 LD ASD DIAMANTE 6,6 3,8 10,4 1

PAGNUCCO Celeste J2 LD L’IMPRONTA 5,5 3,65 9,15 2

PERUCH Annachiara S2 LD MODERNA SACILE 6 4 10 1

ZORZETTO Irene S2 LD ASD DIAMANTE 6,2 3,6 9,8 2

BARICHELLO Sara S3 LD ASD DIAMANTE 6,6 4 10,6 1

EFFROS Nicole A4 LE ASU 6,4 4,3 10,7 1

MIRAGLIA Eleonora A4 LE GINN. SANVITESE 6,2 3,8 10 2

DE CARIO Giovanna J1 LE SAMBUGHE 5,55 3,8 9,35 1

LONGO Mayra J1 LE SAMBUGHE 5,3 3,4 8,7 2

E A DB DA - PEN TOTALE CLASS

GRIGOLINI Giulia A3 GOLD ASU 5,8 5,8 2,3 2,1 16 1

ZANATTA A3 GOLD SAMBUGHE 6 5 2 1,2 0,9 13,3 2

ZABEO Emma J1 GOLD SAMBUGHE 6,4 6,4 2,7 2,1 17,6

FACINOLI Giulia J2 GOLD ASU 5,3 6,8 5,1 2,7 19,9 1

JACUMIN Stella J3 GOLD ASU 7 7,5 5,2 3 22,7 1

FABRO Cristina NUWANGA J3 GOLD ASU 5,9 6,9 4,1 2,2 0,3 18,8 2

IRENE GUOLO S1 GOLD SAMBUGHE 6 6,2 5 2,4 19,6 1
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BRUNIERA Dahila A1 LD SANBUGHE 5,45 2,8 8,25 1

MAGARAGGIA Micaela A3 LD GINN. SANVITESE 5,7 3,2 8,9 1

BERTOIA Rachele A5 LD GINN. SANVITESE 6 2,3 8,3 1

SEGATO Martina J1 LD GINN. SANVITESE 6,3 3,1 9,4 1

SCATAMBURLO Vittoria J1 LD ASD DIAMANTE 5,5 3,4 8,9 2

PAGNUCCO Celeste J2 LD L’IMPRONTA 6,1 3,9 10 1

 PERUCH Annachiara S2 LD MODERNA SACILE 6,2 3 9,2 1

LORENZON Angelica A2 LE SANBUGHE 5,8 3,3 9,1 1

TOSATO Asia A3 LE SANBUGHE 6 3,1 9,1 1

BERNARDIS Chiara A5 LE ASU 6,5 3,8 10,3 1

DE CARIO Giovanna J1 LE SANBUGHE 5,8 3,9 9,7 1

E A DB DA - PEN TOTALE CLASS

ZABEO Emma J1 GOLD SAMBUGHE 6,3 6,9 5,4 3,2 21,8 1

FACINOLI Giulia J1 GOLD ASU 5 7,2 5,4 2,1 19,7 2

ANNOE' Marianna A1 LD ASD DIAMANTE 6 2,5 8,5 1

BERTOIA Rachele A5 LD GINN. SANVITESE 5,5 3 8,5 1

GIACHETTO Sofia J2 LD ASD DIAMANTE 6 2,8 8,8 1

BARICHELLO Sara S3 LD ASD DIAMANTE 6,2 4 10,2 1

SIRCH Carlotta S3 LD ASU 6 3,8 9,8 2

EFFROS Nicole A4 LE ASU 6,5 6,2 12,7 1

MIRAGLIA Eleonora A4 LE GINN. SANVITESE 5,3 3,6 8,9 2

LONGO Maira J1 LE SANBUGHE 5 2,3 6,7 0,6 1

E A DB DA - PEN TOTALE CLASS

CHAPINAL FERNANDEZ Angela A4 GOLD ASU 7,4 7,3 3,7 2,7 21,1

E A DB DA - PEN TOTALE CLASS

FABBRO Cristina NUWANGA J3 GOLD ASU 5,9 7,3 3,9 2,4 0,6 18,9 1

GUOLO Irene S1 GOD SANBUGHE 4,9 6,2 4,7 2 17,8 1

SEGATO Martina J1 LD GINN. SANVITESE 6,2 3,2 9,4 1

ZORZETTO Irene S2 LD ASD DIAMANTE 6 3,5 9,5 1

PILOSIO Elena S3 LD ASU 6 4 10

SIRCH Carlotta S3 LD ASU 6,4 4,3 10,7

E A DB DA - PEN TOTALE CLASS

JACUMIN Stella J3 GOLD ASU 6,6 7,4 4,4 2,5 20,9

E A DB DA - PEN TOTALE CLASS

BERNARDIS  CHAPINAL
Allieve 

coppia
GOLD ASU 5,5 6 2,7 1,6 15,8

E A DB DA - PEN TOTALE CLASS
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GRIGOLINI EFFROS CHAPINAL 

BERNARDIS

Collettivo 

palle
GOLD ASU 6,5 6,5 2,7 1,5 17,2
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